
Dir Street/Road At Go Comments
S Parking Lot 0.0 0.4 Out to Eastside Road
R Eastside Road 0.4 1.5
BR Eastside Road 1.9 1.1
R Wohler Road 3.0 1.1
R Westside Road 4.1 3.6
L Sweetwater Springs Road 7.7 10.2
R Armstrong Woods Road 17.9 0.5
C Armstrong Woods Road 18.4 0.7 Enter State Reserve, then BR
RS Picnic Area 19.1 0.0 Bathrooms and Water. U-Turn
U Armstrong Woods Road 19.1 3.1 Exit park and continue
RS Coffee Bazaar in Guerneville 22.2 0.0 Alternative stop, just before Main St.
R Main Street/CA-116 22.2 4.2 Through town, then on shoulder
L Bohemian Highway 26.4 0.2 Cross the Monte Rio bridge
R Main Street 26.6 1.5 in Monte Rio
C Bohemian Highway 28.1 3.5
L Morelli Lane 31.6 1.9 At Camp Meeker overhead sign
L Harrison Grade Road 33.5 1.6
R Green Valley Road 35.1 2.9
L West County/Rodota Trail 38.0 1.2 Just after Atascadero Creek Xing
R Ross Station Road 39.2 0.1
L Ross Branch Road 39.3 0.0
R West County/Rodota Trail 39.3 1.0 A section is unpaved
R Exit trail to Pajaro Lane 40.3 0.1 Paved trail ends
L Forestville Street 40.4 0.1
C Covey Road 40.5 1.2 Cross CA-116/Front St. in Forestville
R Trenton Road 41.7 0.2 Stop sign at bottom of steep descent
R River Road 41.9 0.2 Busy, high-speed road
L Wohler Road 42.1 0.7
R Eastside Road 42.8 1.1
BL Eastside Road 43.9 1.5
L Riverfront Regional Park 45.4 0.4
F Parking Lot 45.8
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Sonoma Picnic Ride - Advanced Intermediate/Advanced
Distance: 45.8 miles           Climb:   3385 feet

Start: Riverfront Regional Park

L=left    R=right   C=continue  BL=bear left   BR=bear right   RG=regroup   X=cross
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